
December 14, 2022

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services 
at a discounted fee. Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in 
the Ameritas PPO.

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be 
lower when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and 
coinsurance.

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental 
services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 
to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your 
appointment.

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Ameritas has an arrangement with AmexUS Mexico, which contracts directly with dental providers outside of the US. These dental 
providers are not credentialed by Ameritas and are subject to the credentialing requirements of AmexUS Mexico.

2022 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life 
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



Table of Contents

CANCUN/ PLAYA DEL CARMEN
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

CD JUAREZ
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

CIUDAD JUAREZ
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

GUADALAJARA
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Prosthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

LOS ALGODONES
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Prosthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

LOS ALGODONES, BC
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

LOS ALGONDONES
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

MATAMOROS
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

METAMOROS
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

MEXICALI
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

MEXICALI, BC
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

II



Table of Contents

Prosthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
NOGALES

Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

NOGALES, BC
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

NOGALES, SON
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

NUEVO PROGRESO
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

PIEDRAS NEGRA
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

PLAYA DEL CARMEN/CANCUN
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

REYNOSA
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

SAN LIUS RIO COLORADO, SON
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

SAN LUIS RC
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

SAN LUIS RIO COLORADO
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

SAN LUIS RIO COLORADO, SON
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

II



Table of Contents

Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
TECATE

General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

TECATE, BC
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

TIJUANA
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

TIJUANA, BC
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

ZAPOPAN JALISCO
Endodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
General Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Oral Surgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Orthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Pediatric Dentist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Periodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Prosthodontist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Disclaimer information on the last page . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

II



Mexico Providers - December 14, 2022

Cancun/ Playa del 
Carmen
General Dentist
Hernandez, Anibal
Dental House Playa
5th Avenue Between 40th & 42nd Street
Cancun/ Playa del Carmen
(011-52-984) 267-2008
USA: (817) 470-4060

CD Juarez
General Dentist
Benitez, Carlos
Dental Solutions
708-2 Col Margaritas
CD Juarez
(011-52-658) 517-3499
USA: (915) 239-5731

Ciudad Juarez
General Dentist
Luna Apodaca, Gonzalo
Smile Studio
Thomas Alba Edison 1087
Ciudad Juarez
(011-52-656) 407-8579
USA: (656) 407-8579

Luna Martinez, Gonzalo
Centro de Odontologia Estetica
Pedro S Varela 2800
Ciudad Juarez
(011-52-656) 616-6140

Orthodontist
Luna Apodaca, Gonzalo
Smile Studio
Thomas Alba Edison 1087
Ciudad Juarez
(011-52-656) 407-8579
USA: (656) 407-8579

Guadalajara
Endodontist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Country
Av Manuel Avila Camacho 1897-4 Lo-
mas del
Guadalajara
USA: (334) 382-7302

General Dentist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Country
Av Manuel Avila Camacho 1897-4 Lo-
mas del
Guadalajara
USA: (334) 382-7302

Rex, Maria
Dentalrex
Av. Nicolas Copernico 4152 Int 1
Guadalajara
(011-52-333) 855-8662

Oral Surgeon
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Country
Av Manuel Avila Camacho 1897-4 Lo-
mas del
Guadalajara
USA: (334) 382-7302

Orthodontist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Country
Av Manuel Avila Camacho 1897-4 Lo-
mas del
Guadalajara
USA: (334) 382-7302

Pediatric Dentist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Country
Av Manuel Avila Camacho 1897-4 Lo-
mas del
Guadalajara
USA: (334) 382-7302

Periodontist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Country
Av Manuel Avila Camacho 1897-4 Lo-
mas del
Guadalajara
USA: (334) 382-7302

Prosthodontist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Country
Av Manuel Avila Camacho 1897-4 Lo-
mas del
Guadalajara
USA: (334) 382-7302

Los Algodones
Endodontist
Gallego, Gonzalo
South Dental Center
Av B #210 Local C Between 3rd & 4th St
Los Algodones
USA: (928) 256-4774

Valencia, Victor Manuel
Dental Prestige Care
Calle 3ra #235
Los Algodones
USA: (928) 451-8309

Vega, Michelle
Teran Dentistry Center
Avenida Robles Y Calzada Saratoga #299
Los Algodones
(011-52-658) 517-3217
USA: (928) 287-1537

General Dentist
Cabrera, Adolfo
Dental Cabrera
#125 2nd Street
Los Algodones
USA: (928) 227-1044

Flores, Ana
Callejon Alamo #110
Los Algodones
USA: (602) 774-0311

Gallego, Gonzalo
South Dental Center
Av B #210 Local C Between 3rd & 4th St
Los Algodones
USA: (928) 256-4774

Iniguez, Isaias
Isaias Iniguez Cosmetic Dental Team
Calle Alamo S/N & Ave B
Los Algodones
USA: (928) 941-1595

Ortega, Yadira
Dental Studio BY Yadira
Av A Btwn 3rd and 4th Local I Plaza Prof
Los Algodones
(011-52-658) 517-3371
USA: (844) 401-6459

Ruiz, Cesar
Dr Cesar Ruiz
Cjon Alamo 164 Vincente Guerrero
Los Algodones

Valencia, Victor Manuel
Dental Prestige Care
Calle 3ra #235
Los Algodones
USA: (928) 451-8309

Yepez, Lupita
Yepez Dental
Ave B S/N Local Entre Calle 2da Y Av Zar
Los Algodones
(011-52-658) 517-3463

Disclaimer information on the last page 1



Mexico Providers - December 14, 2022

Los Algodones (cont)

Periodontist
Garcia, Gabriel
Dr Gabriel Garcia
Calle Primera #101, Col Vicente Guer-
rero
Los Algodones
(011-52-658) 517-7601
USA: (928) 246-4310

Valencia, Victor Manuel
Dental Prestige Care
Calle 3ra #235
Los Algodones
USA: (928) 451-8309

Prosthodontist
Ortega, Yadira
Dental Studio BY Yadira
Av A Btwn 3rd and 4th Local I Plaza Prof
Los Algodones
(011-52-658) 517-3371
USA: (844) 401-6459

Los Algodones, Bc
Endodontist
Arenas, Jesus
Dr J Arenas Endodontic Specialist
Avenida C Calle 3ra Numero 297
Los Algodones, Bc
(011-52-653) 103-8484
USA: (925) 550-4224

Zamaniego, Eliodoro
Dr Elio Zamaniego
Ave A # 10
Los Algodones, Bc
(011-52-658) 517-3183
USA: (928) 328-1847

General Dentist
Beltran, Arturo
Castle Dental
Ave A Entre Calle Segunda Y Tercera St 
8
Los Algodones, Bc
(011-52-658) 517-3499
USA: (877) 791-1499

Magana, Bernardo
Easy Dental
Calzada Saratoga #196 Ste 8
Los Algodones, Bc
USA: (928) 239-5002

Nava, Alejandro
Nava Dental Care
First Street Plaza Flamingo 101-H
Los Algodones, Bc
(011-52-658) 517-7627
USA: (928) 227-1051

Salcedo, Rosalba
Ave B # 338
Los Algodones, Bc
(011-52-658) 517-7748
USA: (928) 377-4581

Zamaniego, Eliodoro
Ave A # 10
Los Algodones, Bc
(011-52-658) 517-3183
USA: (928) 328-1847

Periodontist
Agustin, Emma
Dental Cabrera
Calle Segunda #125
Los Algodones, Bc
(011-52-658) 517-7392
USA: (760) 239-7424

Los Algondones
Orthodontist
Castro, Christian
Calzada Saratoga S/N
Los Algondones
(011-52-658) 517-0754
USA: (928) 239-8907

Matamoros
Endodontist
Loyo, Adolfo
Loyo Ortodoncia
Calle 2 #199 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 111-3052
USA: (868) 111-3052

Pedraza, Alfredo
Orthodontic & Dental Clinic
Alhelies #46 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 812-4114
USA: (855) 222-8237

General Dentist
Loyo, Adolfo
Loyo Ortodoncia
Calle 2 #199 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 111-3052

Pedraza, Alfredo
Orthodontic & Dental Clinic
Alhelies #46 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 812-4114
USA: (855) 222-8237

Oral Surgeon
Loyo, Adolfo
Loyo Ortodoncia
Calle 2 #199 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 111-3052
USA: (868) 111-3052

Pedraza, Alfredo
Orthodontic & Dental Clinic
Alhelies #46 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 812-4114
USA: (855) 222-8237

Orthodontist
Loyo, Adolfo
Loyo Ortodoncia
Calle 2 #199 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 111-3052
USA: (868) 111-3052

Pedraza, Alfredo
Orthodontic & Dental Clinic
Alhelies #46 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 812-4114
USA: (855) 222-8237

Periodontist
Pedraza, Alfredo
Orthodontic & Dental Clinic
Alhelies #46 Colonia Jardin
Matamoros
(011-52-868) 812-4114
USA: (855) 222-8237

Metamoros
Pediatric Dentist
Pedraza, Alfredo
Orthodontic & Dental Clinic
Alhelies #46 Colonia Jardin
Metamoros
(011-52-868) 812-4114
USA: (855) 222-8237

Mexicali
Endodontist
Birkitt, Hiram
Av Republica de Brasil #545 Col Cuauhtem
Mexicali
USA: (760) 618-9002

General Dentist
Alarcon, Karina
Smalto
Argentina Y Managua #499 Dentro Punto 
Me
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 287-0797
USA: (686) 287-0797

Disclaimer information on the last page 2



Mexico Providers - December 14, 2022

Mexicali (cont)

General Dentist (cont)
Arvizu, Elizabeth
Niu Dentistry
San Pedro Mezquital 1093 Marisol
Mexicali
USA: (928) 387-2554

Barrera, Jose
Centro Periodontal de Mexicali
Calle D #332 Local #10 Segunda Sec-
cion
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 488-7000
USA: (686) 488-7000

Birkitt, Hiram
Av Republica de Brasil #545 Col 
Cuauhtem
Mexicali
USA: (760) 618-9002

Donatt, Ernesto
Donatt Dental
1101 Madero Ave Ste 13 Esq Calle C 
Colon
Mexicali
USA: (760) 897-3406

Gallardo, Nancy
Gallardo Ortodoncia
Calzada Independencia #301 C Colonia 
Ins
Mexicali

Hernandez, Joel
Clides
Monclova 979 Local #1
Mexicali
USA: (760) 557-5472

Lopez, Carolina Ivone
Shinne Dental
Avenida B #150 Suite E Los Algodones
Mexicali
USA: (855) 760-4947

Nava, Alejandro
Nava Dental Care
Av Francisco I Madero 758 Edificio Opus
Mexicali

Okada, Seiji
Dentyxclinica
Calz Manuel Gomez Morin Y Calz
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 222-2540
USA: (686) 222-2540

Perez, Daniel
Dr Daniel Perez Dental Group
Ignacio Comonfort 339 Col 1ro de DIC
Mexicali
USA: (928) 328-8853

Ungson, Alexandria
Ungson Dental Clinica
Av Reforma #925-4 Col Segunda Sec-
cion
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 405-3511
USA: (760) 696-1145

Vazquez, Roxana
Av Reforma #719, 2do Piso Local-3 Col 
Pri
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 552-5099
USA: (760) 812-0270

Orthodontist
Aguirre, Cuitlahuac
Dental Aguirre
Calzada Independencia 317-A Colonia 
Insu
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 564-3868

Birkitt, Hiram
Av Republica de Brasil #545 Col 
Cuauhtem
Mexicali
USA: (760) 618-9002

Gallardo, Nancy
Gallardo Ortodoncia
Calzada Independencia #301 C Colonia 
Ins
Mexicali

Hernandez, Joel
Clides
Monclova 979 Local #1
Mexicali
USA: (760) 557-5472

Perez, Guillermo
Dental Touch
Av Mariano Arista 1678 Col Nueva
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 567-4650

Ungson, Alexandria
Ungson Dental Clinica
Av Reforma #925-4 Col Segunda Sec-
cion
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 405-3511
USA: (760) 696-1145

Periodontist
Agustin, Emma
Dental Actions
Madero 1285 Entre Calles D Y E Colonia N
Mexicali
USA: (760) 239-7424

Barrera, Jose
Centro Periodontal de Mexicali
Calle D #332 Local #10 Segunda Seccion
Mexicali
(011-52-686) 488-7000
USA: (686) 488-7000

Valero, Omar
Valero Dental
Calle C Luis Castro Lopez Entre Reforma
Mexicali
USA: (760) 309-4019

Mexicali, Bc
Endodontist
De La Torre, Victor
Reforma 949-4 Colonia Nueva
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 553-4711

Ordonez, Mireya
Dente
Central Medica del Noroeste Madero 1173
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 555-6000
USA: (760) 890-4549

General Dentist
Aguilar, Oscar
Calle CD Victoria #300-3, Col Esperanza
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 555-2410

Baeza, Perla
Odontologia Integral Dr Baeza
Av Francisco I Madero # 436-2
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 552-2181

Bueno, Andrea
Clivee Dental
Cuauhtemoc 783 Prohogar
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 376-4141

Camacho, Karla
Av Reforma #719 2do Piso Local-3 Col Pri
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 552-5099
USA: (760) 812-0270

Disclaimer information on the last page 3



Mexico Providers - December 14, 2022

Mexicali, Bc (cont)

General Dentist (cont)
Castaneda, Cynthia
Pro Smile Dentistry
Av Cristobal Colon 955
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 553-6885

Diaz, Carlos
Clinica de Ortodoncia Diaz Duarte
Ave Madero # 998
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-0041
USA: (760) 670-4403

Diaz, Rafaela
Dr Rogelio Arevalo
Ave Zaragoza #1193 Col Nueva
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 552-6949
USA: (702) 793-6294

Espinoza, Alan
Global Dental Baja
Calzada Justo Sierra 211 Colonia 
Cuahtem
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 516-0646

Fernandez, Daniella
Somos Sonrisas
Carretera Estatal 92 Fracc Quinta Alcaza
Mexicali, Bc
USA: (442) 258-9268

Fuentes, Fabian
Francisco I Maerro #934 Zona Centra 
2da
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-5677

Garcia, Ramiro
Consultorio Dental Dr Ramiro Garcia
Ave Madero #454
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 552-8777
USA: (760) 562-7146

Guillen, Vanessa
Dental Odontologia Integral E Implantes
Av Plutarco Elias Calles No 899, I
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 564-6256
USA: (686) 564-6256

Hernandez, Angelica
Periodoncia & Implants Dr Emma 
Agustin
Madero 1285 Entre Calles D Y E Colnia 
Nu
Mexicali, Bc
USA: (928) 227-1044

Hernandez, Nora
Dra Nora Hernandez Ortodoncista
Calzada Francisco L Montejano #1119, 
Est
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 591-7149
USA: (686) 591-7149

Herrera, Ismael
Clinica Dental Ismael Herrera
Avenida Madero # 1119
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-1899

Medina, Melissa
Odent Clinica Dental
Madero 1224 Entre D & E Segunda Sec-
cion
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 252-7921
USA: (760) 790-5030

Medina, Michelle
Odent Clinica Dental
Madero 1224 Entre D & E Segunda Sec-
cion
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 252-7921
USA: (760) 790-5030

Mendivil, Oscar
Calzada Independencia 1086 Centro 
Civico
Mexicali, Bc
USA: (760) 592-1415

Noriega, Ana
Madero 150 Suite #3
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-1713
USA: (760) 222-0669

Sanchez, Enrique
Av Reforma 719-D 4to Piso Local 2
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 552-9252

Uribe, Blanca
Dental Touch
Av Mariano Arista 1678 Col Nueva
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 567-4650

Venegas, Alejandra
Dr Javier Venegas Ortodoncia
Calle K #550 Col Burocrata
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-6150

Oral Surgeon
Arevalo, Rogelio
Ave Zaragoza #1193 Entre Calle C Y D
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 290-4863

Espinoza, Alan
Global Dental Baja
Calzada Justo Sierra 211 Colonia Cuahtem
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 516-0646

Orthodontist
Diaz, Carlos
Clinica de Ortodoncia Diaz Duarte
Ave Madero # 998
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-0041
USA: (760) 670-4403

Fernandez, Daniella
Somos Sonrisas
Carretera Estatal 92 Fracc Quinta Alcaza
Mexicali, Bc
USA: (442) 258-9268

Hernandez, Nora
Dra Nora Hernandez Ortodoncista
Calzada Francisco L Montejano #1119, Est
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 591-7149
USA: (686) 591-7149

Medina, Michelle
Odent Clinica Dental
Madero 1224 Entre D & E Segunda Sec-
cion
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 252-7921
USA: (760) 790-5030

Sanchez, Gustavo
Avenida Madero # 1398 Col Nueva
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 552-4370

Soto, Monica
Odontologia Infantil Ortodoncia
Av Francisco I Madero #1400-6
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-6148
USA: (760) 890-4163

Venegas, Javier
Dr Javier Venegas Ortodoncia
Calle K #550 Col Burocrata
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-6150

Pediatric Dentist
Medina, Melissa
Odent Clinica Dental
Madero 1224 Entre D & E Segunda Sec-
cion
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 252-7921
USA: (760) 790-5030

Disclaimer information on the last page 4



Mexico Providers - December 14, 2022

Mexicali, Bc (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)
Soto, Monica
Odontologia Infantil Ortodoncia
Av Francisco I Madero #1400-6
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-6148
USA: (760) 890-4163

Periodontist
Castaneda, Cynthia
Pro Smile Dentistry
Av Cristobal Colon 955
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 553-6885

Prosthodontist
Mayoral, Jose
Loval Dental
Calle F 134-2 Col Nueva
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 554-0760
USA: (442) 200-6001

Uribe, Blanca
Dental Touch
Av Mariano Arista 1678 Col Nueva
Mexicali, Bc
(011-52-686) 567-4650

Nogales
Endodontist
Cantu Davis, Cosme
Nogales Dental Arts
Ruiz Cortinez 59 Col Buenos Aires
Nogales
USA: (520) 313-7549

General Dentist
Cantu Davis, Cosme
Nogales Dental Arts
Ruiz Cortinez 59 Col Buenos Aires
Nogales
USA: (520) 313-7549

Garcia, Gerardo
Bio Dental
Obregon 167 Local 104
Nogales
USA: (520) 988-7114

Oral Surgeon
Cantu Davis, Cosme
Nogales Dental Arts
Ruiz Cortinez 59 Col Buenos Aires
Nogales
USA: (520) 313-7549

Orthodontist
Cantu Davis, Cosme
Nogales Dental Arts
Ruiz Cortinez 59 Col Buenos Aires
Nogales
USA: (520) 313-7549

Garcia, Gerardo
Bio Dental
Obregon 167 Local 104
Nogales
USA: (020) 988-7114

Periodontist
Cantu Davis, Cosme
Nogales Dental Arts
Ruiz Cortinez 59 Col Buenos Aires
Nogales
USA: (520) 313-7549

Nogales, Bc
General Dentist
Duran, Gonzalo
Dental Studio
Campillo 86
Nogales, Bc
USA: (520) 351-9194

Nogales, Son
General Dentist
Vasquez, Francisco
Nogales Laser Tech
Av Obregon #200 Col Fundo Legal
Nogales, Son
(011-52-631) 312-2306
USA: (520) 440-6298

Orthodontist
Vasquez, Francisco
Nogales Laser Tech
Av Obregon #200 Col Fundo Legal
Nogales, Son
(011-52-631) 312-2306
USA: (520) 440-6298

Nuevo Progreso
Endodontist
Zabaleta, Maria Eugenia
International Dental Clinic
Av Benito Juarez #209 Col Centro
Nuevo Progreso
(011-52-899) 141-6721
USA: (956) 246-4136

General Dentist
Zabaleta, Maria Eugenia
International Dental Clinic
Av Benito Juarez #209 Col Centro
Nuevo Progreso
(011-52-899) 141-6721
USA: (956) 246-4136

Oral Surgeon
Zabaleta, Maria Eugenia
International Dental Clinic
Av Benito Juarez #209 Col Centro
Nuevo Progreso
(011-52-899) 141-6721
USA: (956) 246-4136

Orthodontist
Zabaleta, Maria Eugenia
International Dental Clinic
Av Benito Juarez #209 Col Centro
Nuevo Progreso
(011-52-899) 141-6721
USA: (956) 246-4136

Periodontist
Zabaleta, Maria Eugenia
International Dental Clinic
Av Benito Juarez #209 Col Centro
Nuevo Progreso
(011-52-899) 141-6721
USA: (956) 246-4136

Piedras Negra
General Dentist
Diaz, Nelly
Dr Nelly Diaz Culler
Kepler#108, Col. Technologico
Piedras Negra
(011-52-878) 795-4323

Morales, Jesus
Odontologiapediatriciapn
Abasolo Pte 302 Zona Centro
Piedras Negra
USA: (210) 401-2256

Orthodontist
Diaz, Nelly
Dr Nelly Diaz Cuellar
Kepler#108, Col. Technologico
Piedras Negra
(011-52-878) 795-4323

Pediatric Dentist
Morales, Jesus
Odontologiapediatriciapn
Abasolo Pte 302 Zona Centro
Piedras Negra
USA: (210) 401-2256

Disclaimer information on the last page 5



Mexico Providers - December 14, 2022

Playa del Car-
men/Cancun
Endodontist
Castroman, Victory Manuel
Dental Spa
10 Avenida Nte Y Calle 1ra Sur Centro 
Ca
Playa del Carmen/Cancun
(011-52-984) 147-0551
USA: (877) 805-4232

General Dentist
Castroman, Victory Manuel
Dental Spa
10 Avenida Nte Y Calle 1ra Sur Centro 
Ca
Playa del Carmen/Cancun
(011-52-984) 147-0551
USA: (877) 805-4232

Reynosa
Endodontist
Cruz, Wherter
Odontologia Especializada Pedro J 
Mendez
Reynosa
(011-52-899) 922-1819

General Dentist
Cruz, Wherter
Odontologia Especializada Pedro J 
Mendez
Reynosa
(011-52-899) 922-1819

San Lius Rio Col-
orado, Son
Endodontist
Graciano, Isabel
Clinica Dental Sonrisa
16 de Septiembre #505
San Lius Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-6500
USA: (928) 941-5438

San Luis Rc
Endodontist
Alduenda, Paul
Alduenta Dental
Calle 6ta-172
San Luis Rc
(011-52-653) 534-4266
USA: (653) 534-4266

General Dentist
Alduenda, Paul
Alduenta Dental
Calle 6ta-172
San Luis Rc
(011-52-653) 534-4266
USA: (653) 534-4266

Ramirez, Adriana
Otorrinodent
Ave Hidalgo Entre Calle 12 #1200 Col 
Com
San Luis Rc
(011-52-653) 534-0725
USA: (011) 534-0725

Rex, Maria
Dentalrex
Carlos G Calles 601
San Luis Rc
USA: (925) 550-7095

Servin, Mauricio
7th Street Y Cinco de Mayo Ave Ste 10
San Luis Rc
(011-52-653) 536-3117
USA: (855) 755-0639

Orthodontist
Servin, Mauricio
7th Street Y Cinco de Mayo Ave Ste 10
San Luis Rc
(011-52-653) 536-3117
USA: (855) 755-0639

Pediatric Dentist
Ramirez, Adriana
Otorrinodent
Ave Hidalgo Entre Calle 12 #1200 Col 
Com
San Luis Rc
(011-52-653) 534-0725
USA: (011) 534-0725

San Luis Rio Col-
orado
Endodontist
Amillano, Seyma
Av Jaurez 16 Y 17 #1602
San Luis Rio Colorado
(011-52-653) 596-1678

Valencia, Victor Manuel
Dental Prestige Care
Av Juarez Calle 8 #719 Local 1
San Luis Rio Colorado
USA: (928) 451-8177

General Dentist
Garcia, Leticia
Dent-Alv
Ave Madero Y Calle 15
San Luis Rio Colorado
USA: (928) 488-2985

Ozaine, Dayna P
Ozaine Dental Care
Ave Alvaro Obregon 2 Y 3 #216-1
San Luis Rio Colorado
(011-52-653) 515-1902
USA: (928) 488-5670

Uribe, Victor Manuel
Up Orthodontics
Av Juarez Y Calle 9 Esquina No 816 Col C
San Luis Rio Colorado
(011-52-653) 515-2339

Valencia, Victor Manuel
Dental Prestige Care
Av Juarez Calle 8 #719 Local 1
San Luis Rio Colorado
USA: (928) 451-8177

Orthodontist
Uribe, Victor Manuel
Up Orthodontics
Av Juarez Y Calle 9 Esquina No 816 Col C
San Luis Rio Colorado
(011-52-653) 515-2339

Periodontist
Valencia, Victor Manuel
Dental Prestige Care
Av Juarez Calle 8 #719 Local 1
San Luis Rio Colorado
USA: (928) 451-8177

San Luis Rio Col-
orado, Son
Endodontist
Acuna, Blanca
Unidad Medica Abi
Miguel Hidalgo Y Calle 12
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-0725

General Dentist
Aguilar, Oscar
Calle 2 Y Guadalupe Victoria #200 Ste 2
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 536-2144
USA: (928) 488-6845

Graciano, Isabel
Clinica Dental Sonrisa
16 de Septiembre #505
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-6500
USA: (928) 941-5438

Guerrero, Manuel
Odontologia Integral E Implantes
Avenida 5 de Mayo Y Calle 7, Local # 6
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 515-2988
USA: (928) 239-5677

Disclaimer information on the last page 6



Mexico Providers - December 14, 2022

San Luis Rio Col-
orado, Son (cont)

General Dentist (cont)
Gutierrez, Paola
Carlos G Calles Entre Calle 2 Y 3 #207
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 536-4026
USA: (928) 667-8010

Muro, Arleen
Aclident Clinica Dental
Calle 7 Y Av Zaragoza
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-0025

Ruano, Lalena
Dental Life
Avenida Carlos G Calles 2 Y 3 #209 
Colon
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
USA: (653) 534-2726

Verdugo, Carolina
Odontologia Integral
Ave 5 de Mayo 6 Y 7 Local 4
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-4892

Oral Surgeon
Graciano, Isabel
Clinica Dental Sonrisa
16 de Septiembre #505
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-6500
USA: (928) 941-5438

Orthodontist
Arroyo, Karem
Edifico Medics (Planta Baja)
Av Revolucion 7 Y 8 #779 Col Comercial
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-6500
USA: (928) 487-2348

Graciano, Isabel
Clinica Dental Sonrisa
16 de Septiembre #505
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-6500
USA: (928) 941-5438

Pediatric Dentist
Muro, Arleen
Aclident Clinica Dental
Calle 7 Y Av Zaragoza
San Luis Rio Colorado, Son
(011-52-653) 534-0025

San Luis, Rc
Endodontist
Monge, Francisco
Smile Center
Av Tamauplipas Y 9na, Plaza Angelina
San Luis, Rc
(011-52-686) 150-1752
USA: (928) 212-1615

Periodontist
Monge, Francisco
Smile Center
Av Tamauplipas Y 9na, Plaza Angelina
San Luis, Rc
(011-52-686) 150-1752
USA: (928) 212-1615

Tecate
General Dentist
Landavazo, Raymundo
A&R Dental Care
Callejon Francisco I Madero 171
Tecate
(011-52-665) 851-8814

Periodontist
Landavazo, Raymundo
A&R Dental Care
Callejon Francisco I Madero 171
Tecate
(011-52-665) 851-8814

Tecate, Bc
General Dentist
Rivera, Diana
Ave Juarez 719 Plaza Victoria Suite #5
Tecate, Bc
(011-52-665) 654-0557
USA: (877) 576-3221

Orthodontist
Rivera, Diana
Ave Juarez 719 Plaza Victoria Suite #5
Tecate, Bc
(011-52-665) 654-0557
USA: (877) 576-3221

Tijuana
General Dentist
Cecena, Flor
Calle Frida Khalo 10410 Interior 104 Zon
Tijuana
(011-52-664) 684-9657
USA: (664) 684-9657

Nava, Alejandro
Nava Dental Care
P Centenario 9580 Piso Siete Ste 707 Zon
Tijuana
USA: (619) 859-4227

Perea, Yuridia
Luxe Dental
Jose Clemente Orozco #2410 Ste 2005 
Pase
Tijuana
USA: (619) 488-1402

Orthodontist
Cecena, Flor
Calle Frida Khalo 10410 Interior 104 Zon
Tijuana
(011-52-664) 684-9657
USA: (664) 684-9657

Perea, Yuridia
Luxe Dental
Jose Clemente Orozco #2410 Ste 2005 
Pase
Tijuana
USA: (619) 488-1402

Tijuana, Bc
Endodontist
Gonzalez, Veronica
Evolve Dental Studio
Jose Clemente Orozco Torre 7 #2230
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 634-2460
USA: (619) 489-0330

Lamas, Mario
I Dental Group
Calle 5ta 7974 Zona Centro
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 685-6460
USA: (619) 955-6901

General Dentist
Anda, Monica
General de Salud
Edmundo O'Gorman #10402-4, Zona del 
Rio
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 634-2980
USA: (619) 730-2632

Carreno, Erico
Quality Gentle Dental Care
Luis Cabrara 1509 Zona Urbana Rio Tijuan
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 684-8133
USA: (760) 812-0270

Farjardo, Joaquin
Blvd Agua Caliente #4558 Centro Medico
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 389-7383

Disclaimer information on the last page 7



Mexico Providers - December 14, 2022

Tijuana, Bc (cont)

General Dentist (cont)
Gonzalez, Veronica
Evolve Dental Studio
Jose Clemente Orozco Torre 7 #2230
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 634-2460
USA: (619) 489-0330

Lamas, Mario
Clinica Dental Intregral
Blvd Sanchez Taboada #1600 Int 15 
Zona R
Tijuana, Bc
USA: (619) 270-2243

Landeros, Demetrio
Smile Art Studio
Blvd Sanchez Taboada #4002 Suite C-9
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 634-7282
USA: (619) 734-2358

Pastrana, Gustavo
Sure Medical & Dental Center
Fco Javier Mina 1571 Suite #103
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 634-1114
USA: (619) 713-7150

Ramirez, Carlos
Dr Carlos Ramirez Dental
Blvd Agua Caliente #2341 Altos #6
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 684-2863
USA: (619) 819-8872

Rodriguez, Luis
Dental World
Calle 4ta Diaz Miron #8150 Local 205
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 688-2245
USA: (877) 839-2248

Serrano, Angel
Clinica Dental Tijuana
Calle 5ta Emiliano Zapata #8024 Zona 
Cen
Tijuana, Bc
(011-52-664) 685-1610
USA: (619) 734-2112

Zapopan Jalisco
Endodontist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Naciones Unidas
Avenida Naciones Unidas 5560
Zapopan Jalisco
(011-52-333) 368-0389
USA: (333) 368-0389

Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Seattle
Calle Enrique Diaz de Leon No 345 Esq 
Lu
Zapopan Jalisco
USA: (333) 794-3273

General Dentist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Naciones Unidas
Avenida Naciones Unidas 5560
Zapopan Jalisco
(011-52-333) 368-0389
USA: (333) 368-0389

Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Seattle
Calle Enrique Diaz de Leon No 345 Esq 
Lu
Zapopan Jalisco
USA: (333) 794-3273

Oral Surgeon
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Naciones Unidas
Avenida Naciones Unidas 5560
Zapopan Jalisco
(011-52-333) 368-0389
USA: (333) 368-0389

Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Seattle
Calle Enrique Diaz de Leon No 345 Esq 
Lu
Zapopan Jalisco
USA: (333) 794-3273

Orthodontist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Naciones Unidas
Avenida Naciones Unidas 5560
Zapopan Jalisco
(011-52-333) 368-0389
USA: (333) 368-0389

Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Seattle
Calle Enrique Diaz de Leon No 345 Esq 
Lu
Zapopan Jalisco
USA: (333) 794-3273

Pediatric Dentist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Naciones Unidas
Avenida Naciones Unidas 5560
Zapopan Jalisco
(011-52-333) 368-0389
USA: (333) 368-0389

Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Seattle
Calle Enrique Diaz de Leon No 345 Esq Lu
Zapopan Jalisco
USA: (333) 368-0389

Periodontist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Naciones Unidas
Avenida Naciones Unidas 5560
Zapopan Jalisco
(011-52-333) 368-0389
USA: (333) 368-0389

Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Seattle
Calle Enrique Diaz de Leon No 345 Esq Lu
Zapopan Jalisco
USA: (333) 794-3273

Prosthodontist
Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Naciones Unidas
Avenida Naciones Unidas 5560
Zapopan Jalisco
(011-52-333) 368-0389
USA: (333) 368-0389

Aceves, Miguel
Periodent Seattle
Calle Enrique Diaz de Leon No 345 Esq Lu
Zapopan Jalisco
USA: (333) 794-3273

Disclaimer information on the last page 8



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

A
Aceves, Miguel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1, 8

Acuna, Blanca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Aguilar, Oscar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3, 6

Aguirre, Cuitlahuac . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Agustin, Emma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2, 3

Alarcon, Karina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Alduenda, Paul . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Amillano, Seyma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Anda, Monica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Arenas, Jesus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Arevalo, Rogelio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Arroyo, Karem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Arvizu, Elizabeth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

B
Baeza, Perla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Barrera, Jose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Beltran, Arturo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Benitez, Carlos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Birkitt, Hiram . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2, 3

Bueno, Andrea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

C
Cabrera, Adolfo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Camacho, Karla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Cantu Davis, Cosme . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Carreno, Erico . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Castaneda, Cynthia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4, 5

Castro, Christian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Castroman, Victory Manuel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Cecena, Flor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Cruz, Wherter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

D
De La Torre, Victor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Diaz, Carlos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Diaz, Nelly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Diaz, Rafaela . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Donatt, Ernesto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Duran, Gonzalo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

E
Espinoza, Alan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

F
Farjardo, Joaquin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Fernandez, Daniella . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Flores, Ana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Fuentes, Fabian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

G
Gallardo, Nancy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Gallego, Gonzalo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Garcia, Gabriel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Garcia, Gerardo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Garcia, Leticia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Garcia, Ramiro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Gonzalez, Veronica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7, 8

Graciano, Isabel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6, 7

Guerrero, Manuel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Guillen, Vanessa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Gutierrez, Paola . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

H
Hernandez, Angelica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Hernandez, Anibal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Hernandez, Joel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Hernandez, Nora . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Herrera, Ismael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

I
Iniguez, Isaias . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

L
Lamas, Mario . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7, 8

Landavazo, Raymundo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

9



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

Landeros, Demetrio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Lopez, Carolina Ivone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Loyo, Adolfo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Luna Apodaca, Gonzalo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Luna Martinez, Gonzalo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

M
Magana, Bernardo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Mayoral, Jose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Medina, Melissa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Medina, Michelle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Mendivil, Oscar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Monge, Francisco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Morales, Jesus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Muro, Arleen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

N
Nava, Alejandro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2, 3, 7

Noriega, Ana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

O
Okada, Seiji . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Ordonez, Mireya . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Ortega, Yadira . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1, 2

Ozaine, Dayna P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

P
Pastrana, Gustavo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Pedraza, Alfredo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Perea, Yuridia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Perez, Daniel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Perez, Guillermo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

R
Ramirez, Adriana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Ramirez, Carlos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Rex, Maria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1, 6

Rivera, Diana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Rodriguez, Luis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Ruano, Lalena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Ruiz, Cesar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

S
Salcedo, Rosalba . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

Sanchez, Enrique . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Sanchez, Gustavo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Serrano, Angel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…8

Servin, Mauricio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

Soto, Monica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4, 5

U
Ungson, Alexandria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Uribe, Blanca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4, 5

Uribe, Victor Manuel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…6

V
Valencia, Victor Manuel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1, 2, 6

Valero, Omar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Vasquez, Francisco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Vazquez, Roxana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…3

Vega, Michelle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Venegas, Alejandra . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Venegas, Javier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…4

Verdugo, Carolina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…7

Y
Yepez, Lupita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…1

Z
Zabaleta, Maria Eugenia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…5

Zamaniego, Eliodoro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .…2

10



Disclaimer Information

If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider 
participates in the network.

Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.

DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating. Such 
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses. 
Even with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network 
provider at the time dental services are performed. When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please 
verify network participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.

Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.

Ameritas has an arrangement with AmexUS Mexico, which contracts directly with dental providers outside of the US. These dental 
providers are not credentialed by Ameritas and are subject to the credentialing requirements of AmexUS Mexico.

Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other 
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network. Ameritas reserves the right to take legal 
action against unauthorized use.

In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be 
submitted by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing

 11


